
KRISHNA KANTA HANDIQUI STATE OPEN UNIVERSITY 
Guwahati : Assam 

Time Table for Degree 3rd Semester Examination, 2018 
 

 Timing:   Full paper:  10:00 am to 1:00 pm;   Half Paper:  10:00 am to 12:00 noon;     Practical:  10am onwards 

 Date/Course  Day BA BCA BMC BCOM BBA 
24/01/2018 Wed Sanskrit Grammar     

27/01/2018 Sat History of India from Sultanate to the 
Mughals 

    

28/01/2018 Sun Psychological Foundation of Education Object- Oriented 
Programming through 
C++ 

Advertising Basics of Corporate 
Accounting 

Financial Accounting II 

29/01/2018 Mon Differential Calculus     

30/01/2018 Tue Indian Philosophy- I     

02/02/2018 Fri Short Stories (English) Operating System Public Relations Fundamentals of 
Management 

Production & Operation 
Management 

03/02/2018 Sat Asomiya Bhasha (Assamese)     

04/02/2018 Sun Spoken English Database Management 
System 

Spoken English Spoken English Spoken English 

06/02/2018 Tue BEG M-06/ BAE M-06/ BPS M-06/ BED 
M- 06/ BSO M-06/ BEC M- 06/ BPH M- 
06/ BHT M- 06/ BSK M- 06 

    

08/02/2018 Thu Micro Economic Theory-II     

10/02/2018 Sat Foundations of Sociological Theories     

11/02/2018 Sun Public Administration Practical (BCA08 
/BCA09) 

Indian Constitution Indian Financial 
System 

Labour Laws 

Major Subjects:[ BEG M-06= History of English Literature];[ BAE M-06= Asomia Kabita (Assamese)];[ BPS M-06= International Politics];[ BED M- 06= 
Problems and Issues in Indian Education];[ BSO M-06= Social Change and Social Issues];[ BEC M- 06= Money, Banking and Financial Systems];[ BPH M- 06= 
Ethics];[ BHT M- 06= History of Europe (1789- 1878)];[ BSK M- 06= Gadya (Prose)] 

 
                                                                                                                                            Sd/-                                                                                                                             

Controller of Examinations 
                                  12/12/2017 


